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Tran-Num Tran-pate Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec G/L Account 1099 enk Check  ck-Date Invoice Number | ClaimNo CL Date Stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
113675 03/02/2018 03/13/2018 65.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 3576822 55013 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEH REP
65.00=Total Trans -00=Total paid 65.00=Total owed .
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS ) T T T
113676 03/01/2018 03/13/2018 651.4C E N N 012-5-0512-5720 97 00/00/000 1472149 55014 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL

651.40=Total Trans

[ABKEMPH 1 ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
113677 03/05/2018 03/13/2018

159.24 E N N
113677 03/05/2018 03/13/2018

558.12 E N N

.00=Total Paid

012-5-0512~5450 97
012~5-0641-5457 97
.W=Toral pPaid

717.36=Total Trans

[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR
113679 02/12/2018 (03/13/2018 600.00 E N N
113679 03/07/2018 03/13/2018 450.00 E N N
113679 02/16/2018 03/13/2018 15.00 E N N
113679 02/16/201R 03/13/2018 150.0C E N N
12315.00=Total Trans

[ALTHEA ] ALICE HEART CENTER
113680 03/06/2018 03/13/2018 2035.17 E N N

2035.17=Total Trans

[AMG ] AMG PRINTING & MAILING
113681 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 105.60 E N N

105.00=Total Trans

[aoC ulmnwuvm>x>Hm DISTRIBUTION, INC
113732 02/21/2018 (3/13/2018 115.29 E N N
115.29=Total Trans

012-5-0510-5201 7 97
012-5-0510-5201 7 97
012-5-0510-5201 97
012-5-0510-5201 7 97

.00=Total Paid

012~5-0641-5457 97
.00=Total Paid

012~5~0500-%040 97
.00=Total Paid

013-5-0000-5135 97
.00=Total Paid

[aPPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.

113683 02/01/2018 03/13/2018 62.50 E N
113683 03/01/2018 03/13/2018 62.50 E N
113683 03/01/2018 03/13/2018 62.50 E N

113683 03/01/2018 03/13/2018 125.00 E _ N

312.50=Total Tran

225.00 E N N
225.00=Total Trans

[BAYAREKI] BAY AREA KIDNEY PHYSICIANS LLP
113684 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 462.94 E N N
462 .94=Total Trans

VMZZZZ

[ARMBAR ] ARMANDC G. BARRERA
113686 02/14/2018 03/13/2018

{BRISLAU ] BRITE S5TAR SERVICES LTD
113685 Q2/08/2018 03/13/2018 89 E N N
113685 92/13/2018 03/13/2018 8.94 E N N
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 8.94 E N N
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 89 E N N
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 48.80 E N N
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 48,80 E N N
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 48.80 E N N
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 48,80 E N N
113685 0Q2/27/2018 03/13/2018 317.53 E N N
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 233.03 E N N
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 150.53 E N N
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 135.53 E N N
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 2.95 E N N
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 2.95 E N N
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 2.95 E N N
113685 0Q2/27/2018 03/13/2018 295 E N N
113685 02/06/2018 0Q3/13/2018 139.58 E N N
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 73.58 E N N
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 73.58 E N N

012~5-0553-5515 97
012-5-0553-5515 97
012-5-0554-5515 97
012-5-0561-5515 97

.00=Tetal Paid

012-5-0435-5481 7 97
.00=Total Paid

012-5-0641-5457 a7
.00=Total Paid

013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000~5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013~-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-C000~5136 97
013-5-0000~5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000~5136 97
101-5-0000-9070 97
101-5-0000~9070 97
101-5-0000-9070 97
101-5-0000-9070 97
103-5-0000-5136 97
101-5-0000-5136 a7
10%-5-0000-5136 97

651.40=Total owed

00/00/0000 BAT 2/1-28/18

00/00/00C  BAT 2/1-28/18
717.36=Total owed
00/00/000 35484
00/00/000 35517
00/00/000 35484
00/00/000 35484

1215.00=Total Owed

00/00/000C BAT 2/1~28/18
2035.17=Total Cwed

00/00/000 108122
105.00=Total owed

55015 0G/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
55015 C0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX

55016 0C0/00/0000 REPAIRS TO LIGH
55016 C0/00/0000 REPAIRS TO WATE
55016 0©0/00/0000 REPAIRS TO CRT
55016 CO/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS TO

00/00/000 81485835
115.29=Total Owed

00/00/0000 321477

00/00/000 323184
00/00/000 323186
00/00/000 323188

312.50=Total owed

00/00/000  16-07-17171FAM
225.00=Total Owed

00,/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18
462.94=Total owed
00/00/0000 46248
00/00/0000 46835
00/00/0000 47341
0C/00/G000 47879
00/00/000 46243
00/00/0000 46831
00/00/0000 47336
00/00/000 47875
00/00/000 47874
00/00/000 46242
G0,/00/000 46830
00/00/000 47335
00/00/000 46245
00/00/000 46832
00/00/000 47338
G0/00/000 47876
00/00/000 46245
00/00/000 46832
G0/00/000 47338

5501% 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT
55018 00/C0/000Q0 RADIO MAINT
55019 00/00/000C RADIOQ MAINT
55019 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT

55021 00/00/0C00 UNIFORM/423
55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
53021 00/00/000Q0 UNIFORM/423
55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423

55021 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPRPLIES/4
53021 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
55021 00/00/000Q0 DEPT SUPPLIES/4
55021 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/4

55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
55021 00/00/0C00 UNIFORM/424
55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
55021 00/00/0000 MISC./427
55021 00/00/0000 wmIscC./427
55021 00/00/0000 MISC/427
55021 0Q0/00/0000 mMmIsC/427
55021 00/00/0090 UNIRORM/427
55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
55021 00/00/0C00 UNIFORM/427
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[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED )
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 73.58 E N N 101-5-000C-5136 97 00/00/000 47876 55021 0G/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 78.75 E N N 012-5-0510-~5200 97 00/0C/000 46250 55021 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 79.75 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 47343 55021 00/00/C000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 13,20 E N N 012-5-0510-3200 97 00/0C/0000 46249 . 55022 0C/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 11,20 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/0000 47342 55021 0C/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 37.11 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00,/0C/000 46245 55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/Z2474
113685 02/13/2018 0©3/13/2018 95.47 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 46836 55021 0OG/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
113685 02/20/2018 (03/13/2018 5i.47 E N N (012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 47342 55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 51.47 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 o0/00/000 47880 55021 00/00/C0Q0 UNIFORM/Z2474
113685 02/06/2018 G3/13/2018 2500 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/06/000 46253 55021 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/Z2522
113685 02/13/2018 (03/13/2018 25,00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/0C/000 46839 55021 (0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113685 02/20/2018 (3/13/2018 25,00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 47346 55021 ©€0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 25,00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 47883 55021 ©C0/00/C000 UNTIFORM/2522
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 46255 55021 0C/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 46341 55021 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 13.8% E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 47345 55021 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 13.85 E N N 012-5-0580-5135 97 00/00/0000 47885 55021 C0/00/00Q00 OTHER SUPPLIES/
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 46254 55021 0€0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/0G/000 46840 55021 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 47348 55021 0C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 19.85 E N N Q12-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/0000 47884 55021 C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 46244 55021 0G/00/00Q00 OGEPT SUPPLIES/2
113685 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 16.80 E N N 012-35-0510-5200 97 00/0C/000 47337 55021 (C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
2125.52=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 2125.52=Total owed
[BROCAPP ] BROCKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
113688 02/09/2018 03/13/2018 28627.50 E N N 012-5-0409-5480 97 00/00/000 3/31/18 55024 CO/00/0000 2ND QT REPT/MAR
28627 .50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 28627.50=Total Owed
[BROCO 1 BRODART CC
113687 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 15.05 E N N 012-35-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5228654 55023 (0/00/0000 BOOKS
113687 02/06/2018 03/13/2018 31.70 E N N 012-3-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5229448 55023 00/00/0000 BCOKS
113687 01/31/2018 03/13/2018 15.58 E N N 0%2~5-0650-5002 97 Q0/00/000 B5223896 55023 0Q/00/0000 BOOKS
113687 01/31/2018 03/13/2018 16.12 E N N 0312-5-0650-5002 97 00/00,/000 85223903 55023 00/00/0000 BOOKS
113687 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 48.74 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B5236132 55023 0O0/00/0000 ROOKS
113687 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 16.12 E N N 012-5-0650-~5002 97 00/0C/000 B5236295 55023 (CO/00/0000 BOOKS
141.31=Total Trans .00=total pPaid 141.31=Total owed
[cARAOCC ] CARDICLOGY ASSOCIATES OF CC
113694 03/06/2018 03/13/2018 25.68 E NN 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/0G/000 RBRAT 2/1-28/18 55027 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
25.68=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 25.68=Total Owed
[CATESE ] CARLOS 1. CARRERA
113692 02/22/2018 03/13/2018 15.900 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 46891% 55026 00/00/0000 WVEH MAINT & REP
15.00=¥otral Trans .00=Total Paid 15.00=Total oOwed
[cowGov ] CDW GOVERNMENT
113695 02/13/2018 03/13/2018 1482.15 E N N 012-5~0409-9500 a7 00,/00/000 L3B8S01 55028 C0/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY
1482.15=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1482.15=Total Owed
{CHRSPOA | CHRISTUS SPQHN HOSP ALICE
113698 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 1003.50 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55031 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
1003.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1003.50=Total Owed
[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPCHN HOSP KLEBERG
113696 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 2320.42 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 87 00/00/000  BAT 2/1~28/18 55629 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
2320.41=Total ‘Trans .00=Total paid 2320.41=Total Owed
[CHRSPOS ] CHRISTUS SPCHN HOSP SHORELINE
113697 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 85.14 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 57 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55030 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
89.14=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 89.14=Total owed

[CINCORP ] CINTAS

113700 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 50.79 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 C0,/00/000 5010146127 55032 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
50.79=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 50.79=Total owed
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[COACARAS] COASTAL CARDIOLOGY ASSCGCIATES
113702 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 751.20 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55034 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
751.20=Total ‘frans .00=Total Paid 751.20=Total Owed
[COREGRA ] CORETTA GRAHAM T T T
113713 01/31/2018 03/13/2018 225,60 B N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 497 00/00/000  14-03-10976CR 55044 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
113713 01/31/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 97 00/00/000  09-07-10091CR 55044 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
450.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 450.00=Total Owed
[CULOFCO ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI T
113701 02/28/2018 03/13/2018 172.45 E N N 012-53-0512-5000 97 00/00/000 442X14244900 55033 00/00/0C00 WATER
172.45=Total Trans .C0=Total Paid 172.45=Total owed
[DAVOGON ] DAVID O GONZALEZ T e i
113712 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  16-07-17171FAM 55043 00/00/0000 cCIvIL
113712 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 18-01-17527Fam 55043 00/00/0000 CIVIL
113712 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 16-08--17199FAM 55043 Q0/00/0000 CIVIL
113712 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N (012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/0C/000 04-10-12649FaM 55043 00/00/0C00 CIVIL
113712 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/0C/000  15-04-16830FAM 55043 00/00/0C00 cCIvIL
1125.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1125,00=Total owed
[BCGGERET] DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEXAS LLC e e T
113704 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 142.36 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/0000 X103163566 55035 0G/00/0000 REPAIR PART
113704 02/27/2018 03/13/2018 252.40 E N N 013-5.0000-5820 97 00/00/0000 x103163909 55035 00/00/0C00 REPAIR PART
394 _76=Total Trans .00=Total paid 394.76=Total Owed
[FALPUBCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC T
113706 01/11/2018 03/13/2018 27.65 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 36535 55037 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
113706 01/18/2018 03/13/2018 27.65 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 36575 55037 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
113706 01/25/2018 03/13/2018 183.05 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 36618 55037 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
238.35=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 238.35=Total owed
[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OILFIELD SUPPLY, INC. T
113708 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 215,00 E N N 013-5-0000-513%5 7 97 00/00/000 35479 55039 00/00/0000 FIRE EXTINGUISH
113708 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 122.00 E N N 013~5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 315479 55039 00/00/0000 MINMCR SUPPLIES
337.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 337.00=Total Owed
IGOVFORMS] GOVERNMENT FORMS & SUPPLIES e
113710 11/29/2017 03/13/2018 341.27 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 307470 55041 00/00/0000 LANDFILL RECPT
113710 11/29/2017 03/13/72018 517.84 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/0000 307473 55041 00/00/0000 1099 FORMS & wW-
113710 02/14/2018 (3/13/2018 222,81 E N N 012-5-0455~5000 97 0C/00/000 308513 55041 00/00/0000 TX WARNING RIGH
113710 02/22/2018 03/13/2018 635.83 E N N 012-5-0409-3071 97 0G/00/000 303684 55041 00/00/0000 MISC./SUPPLIES
1717.75=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 1717.75=Total Owed
[GUCOANAS] GULF SHORE ANESTHESIA ASS0C
113714 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 667.99 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55045 (00/C0/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
667.99=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 667.99=Total owed
[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO
113711 02/05/2018 0371372018 29.19 E N N 101-5-0000-5138 97 00/00/000 1448950 55042 00/00/0000 OPERATING SUPPL
113711 02/12/2018 03/13/2018 84.90 E N N 012-5-0512-5320 97 00/00/000 1452613 55042 00/00/000C JANIATORIAL SUP
114.09=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 114.0%9=7Total owed
[HARINTI ] HART INTERCIVIC INC
113715 02/08/2018 03/13/2018 262.96 E N N 012-5-0500-5040 97 00/00/0000 71439 55046 00/00/0000 ELECTION EXP
113715 02/20/2018 03/13/2018 674._25 E N N 032-5-0500-9040 97 00/0C/000C 71655 55046 00/00/0000 ELECTION EXP
937.21=7otal Trans .00=Total Paid 937.21=Total owad
[HOSMER ] HOSPITALIST MEDICINE PHY OF TEXAS
113716 03/06/2018 03/13/2018 1127.65 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55047 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
13127.65=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1127.65=Total Owed
[HOWWILTU] FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS
113709 01/03/2018 03/13/2018 450.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000 55040 C0/00/0000 BURTIAL EXP/SAN
113709 02/21/2018 03/13/2018 280.00 E _ N N 012-5-0640-5451 97 00/00/000 55040 (O0/00/0000 AUTOPSY/ALVIN R
740.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 740.00=Total Owed
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[HSBCBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCTIAL INC
113690 02/05/2018 03/13/2018 49.98 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 39719195 55025 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
45_98=Tota'l Trans .00=Total raid 49.98=Total Owed
THUBCITTE] HUB CITY TRUCK EQUIP INC e Tt
113717 02/08/2018 03/13/2018 4.33 E_N N 101-5-0000-5820 g7 00/00/00C 326396 55048 00/00/0000 REPATR PARTS
4,38=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4,38=Total owed
[IDOCCOM ] IDOCKET.COM . T
113718 02/08/2018 03/13/2018 950.06 E _ N N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97 00/00/00C 369712 55036 00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/3/1
950.00=Tctal Trans .00=Total Paid 950.00=Total owed
[IKOFSC ] RICOH USA, INC. - T
113738 02/08/2018 03/13/2018 362.20 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/0Q/000 100130016 55066 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
113738 02/07/2018 03/13/2018 154.25 E N N 012-~5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 100125706 55066 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
113738 02/12/2018 03/13/2018 3469 .87 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 100149758 55066 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
113738 02/09/2018 03/13/2018 627.01 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/C0/000 100135556 55066 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP

4613 .33=Total Trans

[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION

.00=Total paid 4613.33=Total owed

113720 02/05/2018 03/13/2018 227.5¢ & N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/0000 1829 55049 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/DI
113720 03/07/2018 03/13/2018 455.00 = N N Q13-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 1830 55049 00/00/C000 EQUIP REPATRS/I
113720 03/07/2018 03/13/2018 30,00 = N N 013-5-0000-5820 g7 00/00/000 1830 55049 00/00/C000 REPAIRS TO ICE

712.50=rotal Trans

[JENNBARR] JENNIFER BARRERA SOLIS
113744 02/14/2018 03/13/2018

712.50=Total Owed

225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 87
225.00=Total Yrans .00=Total Paid

{JOECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ

00/00/000  16-09-17234FAM
225.00=Total Owed

113736 02/16/2018 03/13/20138 235.20 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-08-17199FaAM 55064 0G/00/0000 CIVIL

113736 02/16/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-548% 7 97 00/00/0000 18-01-17527FAM 55064 0C/00/0C00 cCrvIL

113736 (02/16/2018 03/13/2018 229.95 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-09-17234FAM 55064 0C/00/0000 CIVIL

113736 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 600.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/0000 17-03-11087CR 55064 0OC/00/0000 CRIMINAL

113736 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 225.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 ¢0/00/000 11-08-10752CR 55064 00/Q0/0000 CRIMINAL

113736 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 150.00 E N N 012-5-0426-5484 7 97 00,/00/000 17-13216CR 55064 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL

113736 03/13/2018 03/13/2018 150.00 E _ N N 012-5-0426-5484 7 97 00/00/0000 17-13226CR 55064 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL

1815.15=Tctal Trans .00=Total Paid 1815.15=Total Owed
[ZRMUR ] IR MURPHY €O
113721 02/12/2018 03/13/2018 76,00 E N N 012-5-0512-5000 97 00/00/000 67772 55031 00/00/00C0 OFFICE SUPPLIES

76.00=Total Trans

[KINGCAR ] KINGSVILLE CARDIOVASCULAR CLINIC, PA
113722 03/07/2018 03/13/2018 632.75 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97
632.75=Total Trans .00=Total Paid

[LEGAIR ] LEONEL GARZA JR. & ASSOCIATES, LLC
113937 03/07/2018 03/13/2018 5000.00 £ N N 012-5-0409-5417 97 00/00/000 3373
5000.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 5000.00=Total owed

.C0=Total Paid 76.00=Total Owed

00/00/0000 BAT 2/1i~28/18
632.75=Toral Cwed

{LOZ3J0SDR] JOSE M LOZANO MD PA
113723 03/05/2018 03/13/2018

313.78 E N N 012-5-0512-5450
113723 03/05/2018 03/13/2018

871.19 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18
1184.97=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 1184.97=Total Owed

{LUXFELFL] LulS FELIPE FLORES MD PLLC
113707 03/07/2018 03/13/2018

7 97 00/00/0000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55053  00/00/0000

55053 00/00/0000

PRISONERS MED E
INDIGENT MED EX

137.72 E _ N N 012-5-0641-5457 S7 00/00/000  BAT 2/1-28/18 55038 00/00/0000

137.72=Total Trans _Q0=Total paid 137.72=Total Owed

[MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.

INDIGENT MED EX

3113725 02/09/2018 03/13/2018 742,42 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/0000 9944367 55054 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
113725 02/09/2018 03/13/2018 39.16 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/0000 9944367 55054 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE/
113725 0271672018 03/13/2018 754.90 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 9963329 55054 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
113725 02/16/2018 03/13/2018 13.35 £ _ N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/0000 9963329 55054 00/00/0000 PROCESSING FEE/

.00=Total Paid

1549.83=Total owed
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A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 03/13/2018 thru 03/13/2018 Page 5
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  Ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[MORHOM ] HOMER MORA
113726 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 3006.00 E N N 012-5~0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 7 DOMINQUEZ 55055 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
30G.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 300.00=Total owed
[NUELCO ] NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY i ) ) Tt T
113727 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 240.00 E N N 032-5-0510-5206 7 97 00/00/0000 19404 55056 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
113727 02/14/2018 03/13/2018 140.00 E N N 032-5-0510-5206 7 97 00/00/0000 19405 55056 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
380.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 380.00=Total oOwed
[OGNETSOL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS e T
113728 03/01/2018 Q3/13/2018 1434.22 E N N 012-3-0409-5500 97 00/00/000 182 55057 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/FER 2
113728 03/01/2018 03/13/2018 460.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 Cc0/00/000. 180 55057 0C/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY MAIL
1894.22=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1894.22=Total owed
[PORPAC ] PORTION PAC Tttt
113729 02/23/2018 03/13/2018 445,25 E N N 012-5-0512-5120 97 00/00/000  IN1S0314 55058 00/00/0000 JANITORTAL SUFP
445.25=Total Trans .00=7Total Paid 445, 23%=Total Owed
[QUEFKAS ] QUEST DIAGNOSTIC
113733 03/05/2018 03/13/2018 130.15 E N N 0l2-5-0512-5450 97 00,/00/000 BAT 2/1-28/18 55061 O0C/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E